
Internazionali Supermoto Rd 3 SM4 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 231 SCIARRETTA A. 13:39.517
Tempo gara

1 49.154 + 01.343 17:29:03.000

2 48.152 + 00.341 17:29:51.152

3 47.954 + 00.143 17:30:39.106

4 47.951 + 00.140 17:31:27.057

5 47.899 + 00.088 17:32:14.956

6 47.840 + 00.029 17:33:02.796

7 47.866 + 00.055 17:33:50.662

8 47.887 + 00.076 17:34:38.549

9 47.811 --------- 17:35:26.360

10 47.967 + 00.156 17:36:14.327

11 47.969 + 00.158 17:37:02.296

12 48.055 + 00.244 17:37:50.351

13 48.168 + 00.357 17:38:38.519

14 48.145 + 00.334 17:39:26.664

15 48.237 + 00.426 17:40:14.901

16 48.233 + 00.422 17:41:03.134

17 49.000 + 01.189 17:41:52.134

 Po. 2 - # 5 ARDUINI I. + 02.966
Diff. Primo

1 50.679 + 02.764 17:29:03.800

2 48.226 + 00.311 17:29:52.026

3 48.146 + 00.231 17:30:40.172

4 48.021 + 00.106 17:31:28.193

5 47.915 --------- 17:32:16.108

6 47.972 + 00.057 17:33:04.080

7 47.951 + 00.036 17:33:52.031

8 48.009 + 00.094 17:34:40.040

9 48.143 + 00.228 17:35:28.183

10 48.070 + 00.155 17:36:16.253

11 48.245 + 00.330 17:37:04.498

12 48.408 + 00.493 17:37:52.906

13 48.347 + 00.432 17:38:41.253

14 48.321 + 00.406 17:39:29.574

15 48.428 + 00.513 17:40:18.002

16 48.512 + 00.597 17:41:06.514

17 48.586 + 00.671 17:41:55.100

 Po. 3 - # 36 NAVARRIA A. + 03.473
Diff. Primo

1 50.488 + 02.538 17:29:03.539

2 48.191 + 00.241 17:29:51.730

3 48.147 + 00.197 17:30:39.877

4 47.991 + 00.041 17:31:27.868

5 47.950 --------- 17:32:15.818

6 48.466 + 00.516 17:33:04.284

7 48.096 + 00.146 17:33:52.380

8 47.978 + 00.028 17:34:40.358

9 48.014 + 00.064 17:35:28.372

10 48.100 + 00.150 17:36:16.472

11 48.303 + 00.353 17:37:04.775

12 48.411 + 00.461 17:37:53.186

13 48.336 + 00.386 17:38:41.522

14 48.314 + 00.364 17:39:29.836

15 48.374 + 00.424 17:40:18.210

16 48.561 + 00.611 17:41:06.771

17 48.836 + 00.886 17:41:55.607

 Po. 4 - # 69 VANDI K. + 07.188
Diff. Primo

1 50.849 + 02.761 17:29:04.581

2 48.285 + 00.197 17:29:52.866

3 48.088 --------- 17:30:40.954

4 48.515 + 00.427 17:31:29.469

5 48.133 + 00.045 17:32:17.602

6 48.348 + 00.260 17:33:05.950

7 48.197 + 00.109 17:33:54.147

8 48.129 + 00.041 17:34:42.276

9 48.291 + 00.203 17:35:30.567

10 48.288 + 00.200 17:36:18.855

11 48.375 + 00.287 17:37:07.230

12 48.363 + 00.275 17:37:55.593

13 48.452 + 00.364 17:38:44.045

14 48.480 + 00.392 17:39:32.525

15 48.539 + 00.451 17:40:21.064

16 48.694 + 00.606 17:41:09.758

17 49.564 + 01.476 17:41:59.322

 Po. 5 - # 52 MALONE M. + 10.683
Diff. Primo

1 51.037 + 02.901 17:29:04.173

2 48.397 + 00.261 17:29:52.570

3 48.161 + 00.025 17:30:40.731

4 48.486 + 00.350 17:31:29.217

5 48.204 + 00.068 17:32:17.421

6 48.312 + 00.176 17:33:05.733

7 48.136 --------- 17:33:53.869

8 48.856 + 00.720 17:34:42.725

9 48.855 + 00.719 17:35:31.580

10 48.467 + 00.331 17:36:20.047

11 48.587 + 00.451 17:37:08.634

12 48.793 + 00.657 17:37:57.427

13 48.744 + 00.608 17:38:46.171

14 48.778 + 00.642 17:39:34.949

15 48.909 + 00.773 17:40:23.858

16 49.134 + 01.998 17:41:12.992

17 49.825 + 01.689 17:42:02.817

 Po. 6 - # 119 COSTANTINO A. + 12.678
Diff. Primo

1 51.677 + 03.270 17:29:05.096

2 48.597 + 00.190 17:29:53.693

3 48.407 --------- 17:30:42.100

4 48.435 + 00.028 17:31:30.535

5 48.454 + 00.047 17:32:18.989

6 48.425 + 00.018 17:33:07.414

7 48.723 + 00.316 17:33:56.137

8 48.620 + 00.213 17:34:44.757

9 48.466 + 00.059 17:35:33.223

10 48.586 + 00.179 17:36:21.809

11 48.607 + 00.200 17:37:10.416

12 48.955 + 00.548 17:37:59.371

13 49.011 + 00.604 17:38:48.382

14 48.988 + 00.581 17:39:37.370

15 48.847 + 00.440 17:40:26.217

16 49.222 + 00.815 17:41:15.439

17 49.373 + 00.966 17:42:04.812

 Po. 7 - # 70 ESPOSITO E. + 17.959
Diff. Primo

1 51.829 + 03.066 17:29:05.985

2 49.375 + 00.612 17:29:55.360

3 49.081 + 00.318 17:30:44.441

4 48.849 + 00.086 17:31:33.290

5 48.772 + 00.009 17:32:22.062

6 48.763 --------- 17:33:10.825

7 49.019 + 00.256 17:33:59.844

8 49.066 + 00.303 17:34:48.910

9 48.941 + 00.178 17:35:37.851

10 48.983 + 00.220 17:36:26.834

11 49.880 + 01.117 17:37:16.714

12 49.201 + 00.438 17:38:05.915

13 48.850 + 00.087 17:38:54.765

14 48.821 + 00.058 17:39:43.586

15 48.770 + 00.007 17:40:32.356

16 48.815 + 00.052 17:41:21.171

17 48.922 + 00.159 17:42:10.093

 Po. 8 - # 22 CUCCU M. + 18.105
Diff. Primo

1 53.118 + 04.633 17:29:06.882

2 49.209 + 00.724 17:29:56.091

3 49.082 + 00.597 17:30:45.173

4 48.945 + 00.460 17:31:34.118

5 48.924 + 00.439 17:32:23.042

6 49.076 + 00.591 17:33:12.118

7 48.552 + 00.067 17:34:00.670

8 48.485 --------- 17:34:49.155

9 49.111 + 00.626 17:35:38.266

10 49.073 + 00.588 17:36:27.339

11 49.527 + 01.042 17:37:16.866

12 49.493 + 01.008 17:38:06.359

13 48.749 + 00.264 17:38:55.108

14 48.731 + 00.246 17:39:43.839

15 48.711 + 00.226 17:40:32.550

16 48.731 + 00.246 17:41:21.281

17 48.958 + 00.473 17:42:10.239

Fastest lap: 47.811 
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Internazionali Supermoto Rd 3 SM4 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 9 - # 75 DE PASCALI A. + 20.684
Diff. Primo

1 51.557 + 02.787 17:29:05.475

2 49.028 + 00.258 17:29:54.503

3 48.770 --------- 17:30:43.273

4 49.013 + 00.243 17:31:32.286

5 48.948 + 00.178 17:32:21.234

6 49.339 + 00.569 17:33:10.573

7 49.007 + 00.237 17:33:59.580

8 49.058 + 00.288 17:34:48.638

9 49.324 + 00.554 17:35:37.962

10 49.029 + 00.259 17:36:26.991

11 49.642 + 00.872 17:37:16.633

12 49.531 + 00.761 17:38:06.164

13 49.152 + 00.382 17:38:55.316

14 48.969 + 00.199 17:39:44.285

15 49.100 + 00.330 17:40:33.385

16 49.471 + 00.701 17:41:22.856

17 49.962 + 01.192 17:42:12.818

 Po. 10 - # 55 CONTE P. + 21.361
Diff. Primo

1 52.683 + 03.956 17:29:07.232

2 49.393 + 00.666 17:29:56.625

3 49.125 + 00.398 17:30:45.750

4 48.990 + 00.263 17:31:34.740

5 48.863 + 00.136 17:32:23.603

6 48.840 + 00.113 17:33:12.443

7 48.727 --------- 17:34:01.170

8 48.895 + 00.168 17:34:50.065

9 48.926 + 00.199 17:35:38.991

10 49.133 + 00.406 17:36:28.124

11 49.027 + 00.300 17:37:17.151

12 49.681 + 00.954 17:38:06.832

13 49.141 + 00.414 17:38:55.973

14 49.305 + 00.578 17:39:45.278

15 49.347 + 00.620 17:40:34.625

16 49.391 + 00.664 17:41:24.016

17 49.479 + 00.752 17:42:13.495

 Po. 11 - # 15 BASTIANELLI M. + 21.753
Diff. Primo

1 52.256 + 03.457 17:29:06.271

2 49.401 + 00.602 17:29:55.672

3 49.167 + 00.368 17:30:44.839

4 49.023 + 00.224 17:31:33.862

5 49.041 + 00.242 17:32:22.903

6 48.987 + 00.188 17:33:11.890

7 49.104 + 00.305 17:34:00.994

8 48.799 --------- 17:34:49.793

9 49.108 + 00.309 17:35:38.901

10 49.047 + 00.248 17:36:27.948

11 49.080 + 00.281 17:37:17.028

12 49.649 + 00.850 17:38:06.677

13 49.141 + 00.342 17:38:55.818

14 49.235 + 00.436 17:39:45.053

15 50.052 + 01.253 17:40:35.105

16 49.498 + 00.699 17:41:24.603

17 49.284 + 00.485 17:42:13.887

 Po. 12 - # 41 GIACOBBE M. + 25.587
Diff. Primo

1 54.083 + 05.112 17:29:08.344

2 49.953 + 00.982 17:29:58.297

3 49.536 + 00.565 17:30:47.833

4 49.313 + 00.342 17:31:37.146

5 49.185 + 00.214 17:32:26.331

6 49.318 + 00.347 17:33:15.649

7 49.329 + 00.358 17:34:04.978

8 49.192 + 00.221 17:34:54.170

9 49.048 + 00.077 17:35:43.218

10 49.071 + 00.100 17:36:32.289

11 49.455 + 00.484 17:37:21.744

12 49.331 + 00.360 17:38:11.075

13 49.376 + 00.405 17:39:00.451

14 48.971 --------- 17:39:49.422

15 49.106 + 00.135 17:40:38.528

16 49.401 + 00.430 17:41:27.929

17 49.792 + 00.821 17:42:17.721

 Po. 13 - # 223 BORGOGNO R. + 25.878
Diff. Primo

1 54.073 + 05.123 17:29:08.836

2 50.109 + 01.159 17:29:58.945

3 49.479 + 00.529 17:30:48.424

4 49.252 + 00.302 17:31:37.676

5 49.244 + 00.294 17:32:26.920

6 49.245 + 00.295 17:33:16.165

7 49.393 + 00.443 17:34:05.558

8 49.096 + 00.146 17:34:54.654

9 49.145 + 00.195 17:35:43.799

10 49.319 + 00.369 17:36:33.118

11 49.293 + 00.343 17:37:22.411

12 48.950 --------- 17:38:11.361

13 49.379 + 00.429 17:39:00.740

14 49.384 + 00.434 17:39:50.124

15 49.270 + 00.320 17:40:39.394

16 49.367 + 00.417 17:41:28.761

17 49.251 + 00.301 17:42:18.012

 Po. 14 - # 100 SCIORSCI A. + 26.460
Diff. Primo

1 52.854 + 03.553 17:29:07.534

2 49.490 + 00.189 17:29:57.024

3 49.495 + 00.194 17:30:46.519

4 49.311 + 00.010 17:31:35.830

5 49.301 --------- 17:32:25.131

6 49.309 + 00.008 17:33:14.440

7 49.407 + 00.106 17:34:03.847

8 49.382 + 00.081 17:34:53.229

9 49.510 + 00.209 17:35:42.739

10 49.343 + 00.042 17:36:32.082

11 49.373 + 00.072 17:37:21.455

12 49.462 + 00.161 17:38:10.917

13 49.353 + 00.052 17:39:00.270

14 49.482 + 00.181 17:39:49.752

15 49.339 + 00.038 17:40:39.091

16 49.847 + 00.546 17:41:28.938

17 49.656 + 00.355 17:42:18.594

 Po. 15 - # 8 GALLONI G. + 37.839
Diff. Primo

1 54.207 + 05.044 17:29:08.671

2 50.100 + 00.937 17:29:58.771

3 49.304 + 00.141 17:30:48.075

4 49.384 + 00.221 17:31:37.459

5 49.184 + 00.021 17:32:26.643

6 49.345 + 00.182 17:33:15.988

7 49.334 + 00.171 17:34:05.322

8 49.163 --------- 17:34:54.485

9 49.249 + 00.086 17:35:43.734

10 50.072 + 00.909 17:36:33.806

11 50.371 + 01.208 17:37:24.177

12 50.698 + 01.535 17:38:14.875

13 50.679 + 01.516 17:39:05.554

14 50.849 + 01.686 17:39:56.403

15 51.090 + 01.927 17:40:47.493

16 51.256 + 02.093 17:41:38.749

17 51.224 + 02.061 17:42:29.973

Fastest lap: 47.811 
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